
ORDER FORM (GOLD)

QTY QTY QTY QTY
W0930 W0942 W3012B
W1230 W1242 W3012BGD (AW)
W1530 W1542 W3312B (AW)

W3612B
W2415B
W3015B
W3315B
W3615B
W2418B
W3018B
W3318B
W3618B
W2424B
W3024B

W1530GD†† 

W1530MGD††  
W1830
W1830GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W1830MGD††  
W2130
W2430B
W2430BGD(2pcs) (AW) 
W2430BMGD(2pcs)  
W2730B
W3030B
W3030BGD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W3030BMGD††(2pcs) 
W3330B
W3630B
W3630BGD† (AP, AW, VW)

W1542GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W1542MGD†† 
W1842
W1842GD††(AP, AW) 
W1842MGD†† 
W2142
W2442B
W2442BGD(2pcs) (AW) 
W2442BMGD(2pcs) 
W2742B
W3042B
W3042BGD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W3042BMGD††(2pcs) 
W3342B
W3642B
W3642BGD†† (AP, AW, VW)

WDC2430 
WDC2430GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
WDC2430MGD†† 
WDC2436 
WDC2436GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
WDC2436MGD†† 
WDC2442 
WDC2442GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
WDC2442MGD†† 
WDC273615
WDC273615GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
WDC273615MGD†† 
WDC274215 
WDC274215GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
WDC274215MGD††  
AW30 (with door)
AW36 (with door)
AW42 (with door) 
AWH36 (VW, AP, AW)

W3324B
W3624B

W301524B (AP, AW) 
W301824B (AP, AW) 
W302424B (AP, AW)

W0936 WSQ2430 W331524B WP1584
W1236 WSQ2436 W331824B WP1590
W1536 WSQ2442 W332424B WP1596

W2D1848 (AW) W361224B WP1884
W2D1854 (AW) W361524B WP1890
W2D1860 (AW) W361824B WP1896

Specify door Right or Left when 
ordering (not blind)

W362424B WP2484B
WP2490B

WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Right WP2496B
WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Left
WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Right
WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Left

OC3384B (AP, AW) 
OC3390B (AP, AW) 
OC3396B (AP, AW)

WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Right OM3384B (AW)
WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Left OM3390B (AW)

OM3396B (AW)
W1512* (AW)
W1812* (AW)
W2412* (AW)

W3018WR 
MWO3018PM-12 
TCR21-2
WC630-12 (VW, AW) 
WC636-12 (VW, AW) 
WC642-12 (VW, AW)

WES530
WES536
WES542

W1536GD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W1536MGD†† 
W1836
W1836GD†† (AP,AW) 

W1836MGD††  
W2136
W2436B
W2436GD(2pcs) (AW) 
W2436BMGD(2pcs) 
W2736B
W3036B
W3036BGD†† (AP, AW, VW) 
W3036MBGD††(2pcs) 
W3336B
W3636B
W3636BGD†† (AP, AW, VW)

Customer*

Ship To*

Date

Standard Features on all styles:
• Dovetail drawer box • So! close door hinge**

• Metal Shelf Clips

• So! close drawer glide

• Undermount full extension drawer glide

PEPPER SHAKER (AP)

ICE WHITE SHAKER (AW)

††Glass doors sold separately

Email Orders to:

  

VISTA WHITE SHAKER (VW)
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QTY QTY QTY QTY
FB09 (Full Height) (AW) A30WF 15RT-DR†

B09 A36WF 18RT-DR†

BFP09(spice rack) (AP,AW) A42WF 24RT-DR†

B12 A3BF 27RT-DR†

B15 A6BF 30RT-DR†

B18 WF3-3/4 33RT-DR†

B21 WF336-3/4 36RT-DR†

B24B WF342-3/4
B27B WF384-3/4 S2421B-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
B30B WF396-3/4 S3021B-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
B33B WF6-3/4 S3021DL-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
B36B WF642-3/4

SC1-3
SC4
SC5
SC6 (AW) 
SC8 (AW) 
BM4-1/2-5/8-96 
DOA (AP) 
LRM8 
TLRM8 (2-1/2") 
TK8
CM96 
CM96-4 S3021DR-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)

SB24B WF696-3/4 CM96E-4 S3621B-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
SB27B CM96H-4 S3621BDL-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
SB30B CM96K-4 S3621BDR-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
SB33B S4821B12D-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
SB36B SVB1221-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)
SB42B (AW) SVB1521-34-1/2" (AP, AW, VW)

SVDU3021-7” (AP, AW, VW)FSB30B (AW) 
FSB33B (AW) 
FSB36B
DB12(3)
DB15(3)

Soft Close Track only
Specifications on page 17

DB18(3) S50-9   (for B09)
DB21(3) S50-15 (for 15”D)
DB24(3) S50-18 (for 18”D)
DB30(3) S50-21 (for 21”D)
DB36(3) S50-24 (for 24”D)
AB24 SMD3015

Specify door Right or Left when 
ordering (not blind)

Sink front mini sample
Molding swatch

BBLC39/42-36" Door Left Logo Sample Bag
BBLC39/42-36" Door Right
BBLC42/45-39" Door Left Repair Kit 
BBLC42/45-39" Door Right Stain/Spray paint 
BBLC45/48-42" Door Left
BBLC45/48-42" Door Right Soft Close Hinge 

LS3309
LS3612
LS3612S (EZR3612)

Corbel 56 (VW) 
Corbel 57 (VW) 
Corbel 58 (AP) 
Corbel 59
Corbel 60S (VW, AW) 
Corbel 60L (VW) 
Corbel 75M (VW, AW) 
Corbel 75L (VW, AW)

EPB24D EPW1230D 
EPW1236D 
EPW1242D 
EPWP2484D (AP, AW) 
EPWP2490D (AP, AW) 
EPWP2496D (AP, AW) 
VAS48
VAL48S (VW, AP, AW) 
VAL54S (VW, AP, AW) 
VAD3612
VAD4212
VAD4812 DWR33412 
FBP483614(1) 
FBP369614(1) 
FBP489614(1)

BDCF36 BP48341214
BDCF36K-FL REP2484-3/4
BTC12L REP2496-3/4
BTC12R

BF3-3/4
BF6-3/4

CLB334-1/2 (VW, AW) 
CLW330 (VW, AW) 
CLW336 (VW, AW) 
CLW342 (VW, AW) 
CLW396 (VW, AW)

OLF330 (VW, AW) 

OLF336 (VW, AW) 

OLF342 (VW, AW) 

OLF384 (VW, AW) 

OLF390 (VW, AW) 

OLF396 (VW, AW) 

OLF630 (VW, AW) 

OLF636 (VW, AW) 

OLF642 (VW, AW)

POLE75-B3 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-W330 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-W336 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-W342 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-T384 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-T390 (VW, AW) 
POLE75-T396 (VW, AW)

TP3/WF34-1/2
Leg 75 (VW, AW)
Leg 81
Leg 82 (VW, AP, AW)
Leg 83 (VW) REP2484(3)-3/4

B30MW (VW,AP,AW) REP2496(3)-3/4
REP3096(3)-3/4

ORDER FORM (GOLD, CONT.)

PEPPER SHAKER (AP)

ICE WHITE SHAKER (AW)

†With Dovetail drawer box + So! Close glide. Specify which cabinet for installation.

Customer* Date*

Ship To*

VISTA WHITE (VW)
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ORDER FORM (PLATINUM)

Page 1 of 2

Customer*

Ship To*

Date

Standard Features:

LAIT GREY (AB) 

XTERRA BLUE (AX)

SIGNATURE PEARL (SL) GRAMERCY WHITE (GW)

TOWNSQUARE GREY (TS) UPTOWN WHITE (TW)

GREYSTONE SHAKER (AG) 

††Glass doors sold separately

• Undermount full extension drawer glide

• Dovetail drawer box

• So! close drawer glide

• So! close door hinge** • Metal Shelf Clips

QTY QTY QTY QTY
W0930 W0942 W2424B W2D1848  

W1230 W1242 W3024B W2D1854
W1530 W1542 W3324B W2D1860
W1530GD†† W1542GD†† W3624B WSQ2430 
W1530MGD†† W1542MGD†† W301524B WSQ2436
W1830 W1842 W301824B WSQ2442
W1830GD†† W1842GD†† W302424B
W1830MGD†† W1842MGD†† W331524B WP1584
W2130 W2142 W331824B WP1590 
W2430B W2442B W332424B WP1596
W2430BGD(2pcs) W2442BGD(2pcs) W361224B WP1884
W2430BMGD(2pcs) W2442BMGD(2pcs) W361524B WP1890
W2730B W2742B W361824B WP1896
W3030B W3042B W362424B WP2484B
W3030BGD††(2p) W3042BGD††(2p) WP2490B
W3030BMGD††(2p) W3042BMGD††(2p) WP2496B
W3330B W3342B OC3384B
W3630B W3642B OC3390B
W3630BGD††(2p) W3642BGD††(2p) OC3396B
W3630BMGD††(2p) W3642BMGD††(2p) OM3384B
W0936 W3012B OM3390B
W1236 W3012BGD OM3396B 

W1536 W3312B
W1536GD†† W3612B WES530
W1536MGD†† W2415B WES536
W1836 W3015B WES542
W1836GD†† W3315B AW30 (with door)
W1836MGD†† W3615B AW36 (with door)
W2136 W2418B AW42 (with door)
W2436B W3018B SMD3015
W2436GD(2pcs) W3318B Mini sample 
W2436BMGD(2pcs) W3618B Molding swatch 
W2736B Specify door Right or Left when ordering 

(not blind)
Logo Sample Bag 

W3036B

WDC2430 
WDC2430GD†† 

WDC2430MGD†† 

WDC2436 
WDC2436GD†† 

WDC2436MGD†† 

WDC2442 
WDC2442GD†† 
WDC2442MGD†† 

WDC273615 
WDC273615GD†† 

WDC273615MGD†† 

WDC274215 
WDC274215GD†† 

WDC274215MGD†† 

AWH36
CWH36 

W3018WR 
MWO3018PM-12" 
TCR21-2 Repair Kit 

W3036BGD††(2p) WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Right WC630-12 Stain/Spray paint 
W3036BMGD††(2p) WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Left WC636-12 Soft Close Hinge 
W3336B WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Right WC642-12)
W3636B WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Left
W3636BGD††(2p) WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Right W1512* (TW,AG)
W3636BMGD††(2p) WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Left W1812* (TW,AG)

W2412* (TW,AG)
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QTY QTY QTY QTY
FB09 A30WF TP3/WF34-1/2 15RT-DR†

B09 A36WF Leg 28 18RT-DR†

BFP09 (spice rack) A42WF Leg 75 24RT-DR†

B12 A3BF Leg 81 27RT-DR†

B15 A6BF Leg 82 30RT-DR†

B18 WF3-3/4 Leg 83 33RT-DR†

B21 WF336-3/4 Leg-small 51 36RT-DR†

B24B WF342-3/4 Leg-small 52 VAS48
B27B WF384-3/4 VAL48B
B30B WF396-3/4 SC1-3 VAL54B
B33B WF6-3/4 SC4 VAL48S
B36B WF642-3/4 SC5 VAL54S
SB24B WF696-3/4 SC6 VAD3612
SB27B CFC96 SC8 VAD4212
SB30B BF3-3/4 BM4-1/2-5/8-96 VAD4812
SB30B-ND-SP BF6-3/4 DOA DWR33412
SB33B LRM8 FBP483614(1)
SB33B-ND-SP CLB334-1/2 TLRM8 (2-1/2") FBP369614(1) 
SB36B CLW330 TK8 FBP489614(1)
SB36B-ND-SP CLW336 BP48341214
SB42 CLW342 CM96 REP2484-3/4
FSB30B CLW396 CM96-4 REP2496-3/4
FSB33B CM96B-4 REP2484(3)-3/4
FSB36B OLF330 CM96C-4 REP2496(3)-3/4
DB12(3) OLF336 CM96H-4 REP3096(3)-3/4
DB15(3) OLF342 CM96K-4 
DB18(3) OLF384 S2421B-34-1/2"
DB21(3) OLF390 S3021B-34-1/2"
DB24(3) OLF396 Corbel 54 S3621B-34-1/2"
DB30(3) OLF630 Corbel 55 S3021DL-34-1/2"
DB36(3) OLF636 Corbel 56 S3021DR-34-1/2"
AB24 OLF642 Corbel 57 S3621BDL-34-1/2"

Specify door Right or Left when 
ordering (not blind)

Corbel 58 S3621BDR-34-1/2"
POLE28-B3 Corbel 59 S4821B12D-34-1/2”

BBLC39/42-36" Door Left POLE28-W330 Corbel 60S SVB1221-34-1/2"
BBLC39/42-36" Door Right POLE28-W336 Corbel 60L SVB1521-34-1/2"
BBLC42/45-39" Door Left POLE28-W342 Corbel 75S SVDU3021-7"TS
BBLC42/45-39" Door Right POLE28-T384 Corbel 75M 
BBLC45/48-42" Door Left POLE28-T390 Corbel 75L 
BBLC45/48-42" Door Right POLE28-T396 

POLE75-B3 EPB24D

Soft Close Track only
Specifications on page 17

LS3309 POLE75-W330 EPW1230D S50-9   (for B09)
LS3612 POLE75-W336 EPW1236D S50-15 (for 15”D)
LS3612S POLE75-W342 EPW1242D S50-18 (for 18”D)
BDCF36 POLE75-T384 EPWP2484D S50-21 (for 21”D)
BDCF36K-FL POLE75-T390 EPWP2490D S50-24 (for 24”D)
BTC12 L POLE75-T396 EPWP2496D
BTC12 R
B30MW

Page 2 of 2

ORDER FORM (PLATINUM, CONT.)
Customer*
Ship To*

†With Dovetail drawer box + So! Close glide. Specify which cabinet for installation.

Date

LAIT GREY (AB) SIGNATURE PEARL (SL) GRAMERCY WHITE (GW) GREYSTONE SHAKER (AG) 

XTERRA BLUE (AX) TOWNSQUARE GREY (TS)UPTOWN WHITE (TW)
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ORDER FORM (TITANIUM)

Page 1 of 2

Customer*

Ship To*

Date

Standard Features on all styles:

NOVA LIGHT GREY (AN) MIDTOWN GREY (TG) TOWNPLACE CREMA (TQ)

††Glass doors sold separately*Required fields

• Undermount full extension drawer glide • Dovetail drawer box • So! close drawer glide

• So! close door hinge** • Base cabinets* 1/2” FULL back panel

QTY QTY QTY QTY
W0930 W0942 W2424B W2D1848
W1230 W1242 W3024B W2D1854
W1530 W1542 W3324B W2D1860
W1530GD†† W1542GD†† W3624B WSQ2430
W1530MGD†† W1542MGD†† W301524B WSQ2436 
W1830 W1842 W301824B WSQ2442
W1830GD†† W1842GD†† W302424B
W1830MGD†† W1842MGD†† W331524B WP1584
W2130 W2142 W331824B WP1590
W2430B W2442B W332424B WP1596
W2430BGD(2pcs) W2442BGD(2pcs) W361224B WP1884
W2430BMGD(2pcs) W2442BMGD(2pcs) W361524B WP1890
W2730B W2742B W361824B WP1896
W3030B W3042B W362424B WP2484B
W3030BGD††(2pcs) W3042BGD††(2pcs) WDC2430 WP2490B
W3030BMGD††(2pcs) W3042BMGD††(2pcs) WDC2430GD†† WP2496B
W3330B W3342B WDC2430MGD†† OC3384B
W3630B W3642B WDC2436 OC3390B
W3630BGD††(2pcs) W3642BGD††(2pcs) WDC2436GD†† OC3396B
W3630BMGD††(2pcs) W3642BMGD††(2pcs) WDC2436MGD†† OM3384B
W0936 W3012B WDC2442 OM3390B
W1236 W3012BGD††(2pcs) WDC2442GD†† OM3396B
W1536 W3312B WDC2442MGD††

W1536GD†† W3612B WDC273615 WES530
W1536MGD†† W2415B WDC273615GD†† WES536
W1836 W3015B WDC273615MGD†† WES542
W1836GD†† W3315B WDC274215 AW30 (with door)
W1836MGD†† W3615B WDC274215GD†† AW36 (with door)
W2136 W2418B WDC274215MGD†† AW42 (with door)
W2436B W3018B Specify door Right or Left when 

ordering (not blind)W2436GD(2pcs) W3318B AWH36
W2436BMGD(2pcs) W3618B CWH36 WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Right
W2736B SMD3015 W3018WR WBLC30/33-3030L/R Door Left
W3036B Mini sample MWO3018PM-12" WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Right
W3036BGD††(2pcs) Molding swatch TCR21-2 WBLC30/33-3036L/R Door Left
W3036BMGD††(2pcs) Logo Sample Bag WC630-12 WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Right
W3336B Repair Kit WC636-12 WBLC30/33-3042L/R Door Left
W3636B Stain/Spray paint WC642-12
W3636BGD††(2pcs) Soft Close Hinge 
W3636BMGD††(2pcs)

• Metal Shelf Clips
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QTY QTY QTY QTY
FB09 (Full Height) WF3-3/4 TP3/WF3-1/2” 15RT-DR†

B09 WF336-3/4 SC1-3 18RT-DR†

BFP09 (spice rack) WF342-3/4 SC4 24RT-DR†

B12 WF384-3/4 SC5 27RT-DR†

B15 WF396-3/4 SC6 30RT-DR†

B18 WF6-3/4 SC8 33RT-DR†

B21 WF642-3/4 BM4-1/2-5/8-96 36RT-DR†

B24B WF696-3/4 LRM8
B27B BF3-3/4 TLRM8 (2-1/2") VAL48S
B30B BF6-3/4 TK8 VAL54S
B33B CM96 VAL48B
B36B CLB334-1/2 CM96-4 VAL54B
SB24B CLW330 CM96H-4 
SB27B CLW336 CM96K-4 DWR33412
SB30B CLW342 FBP483614(1)
SB33B CLW396 Corbel 59 FBP369614(1)
SB36B Corbel 60S (TQ) FBP489614(1)
SB42 OLF330 Corbel 75S BP48341214
FSB30B OLF336 Corbel 75M REP2484-3/4
FSB33B OLF342 REP2496-3/4
FSB36B OLF384 

EPB24D
REP2484(3)-3/4

DB12(3) OLF390
EPW1230D

REP2496(3)-3/4
DB15(3) OLF396

EPW1236D
REP3096(3)-3/4

DB18(3) OLF630
EPW1242DDB21(3) OLF636 
EPWP2484D

S2421B-34-1/2"
DB24(3) OLF642 

EPWP2490D
S3021B-34-1/2"

DB30(3)
EPWP2496D

S3621B-34-1/2"
DB36(3) POLE75-B3 S3021DL-34-1/2"
AB24 POLE75-W330

LS3309
S3021DR-34-1/2"

Specify door Right or Left when 
ordering (not blind)

POLE75-W336
LS3612

S3621BDL-34-1/2"
POLE75-W342

LS3612S
S3621BDR-34-1/2"

BBLC39/42-36" Door Left POLE75-T384
BDCF36

S4821B12D-34-1/2”
BBLC39/42-36" Door Right POLE75-T390

BDCF36K-FL
SVB1221-34-1/2"

BBLC42/45-39" Door Left POLE75-T396 SVB1521-34-1/2"
BBLC42/45-39" Door Right POLE28-B3

BTC12 L
SVDU3021-7"

BBLC45/48-42" Door Left POLE28-W330
BTC12 RBBLC45/48-42" Door Right POLE28-W336
B30MWPOLE28-W342

LEG 28 B3X3

Soft Close Track only
Specifications on page 17

LEG 75 B3X3
LEG 83 S50-9   (for B09)

S50-15 (for 15”D)
S50-18 (for 18”D)
S50-21 (for 21”D)
S50-24 (for 24”D)

ORDER FORM (TITANIUM, CONT.)

Please check box to select style:

Customer*
Ship To*

†With Dovetail drawer box + So! Close glide. Specify which cabinet for installation.

Date

Standard Features on all styles: • Undermount full extension

• Dovetail drawer box

• So! close drawer glide

• So! close door hinge** • Metal Shelf Clips

NOVA LIGHT GREY (AN) MIDTOWN GREY (TG) TOWNPLACE CREMA (TQ)
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